Nevada General Election 2012 - U.S. Presidential http://www.silverstateelection.com/USPresidential/index.shtml

Nevada Secretary of State
Ross Miller

Home

Election Center |
About Ross |
Calendar |

FAQ |

Forms |

Contact Us

Nevada General Election 2012 Election results are unofficial. This page automatically refreshes

e Presidential

U.S. Senate

U.S. House of Representatives
Statewide / Judicial

State Senate

State Assembly

County Results

Ballot Questions

\Voter Turnout Statistics

100% Percent of precincts reported as of
11/27/2012 11:46:01 AM
Official Results as Canvassed by the Nevada Supreme Court on November 27, 2012

U.S. Presidential Race Results

Democrat Republican Other All Tie

1of3 12/14/2012 6:33 PM



Nevada General Election 2012 - U.S. Presidential http://www.silverstateelection.com/USPresidential/index.shtml

Elko
Humboldt
Pershing
Churchill
Lander
Eureka
Washoe
Douglas
Lyon
Mineral
Esmeralda
Nye
Lincoln
White Pine
Clark
Carson City
Storey

Click a county name on the map to jump to that race result.

d-A

President and Vice President of the United States

4 year term
top
Obama, Barack Romney, Mitt
52.36%45.68%
"B"DEM
Obama, Romney, JOHNSON, NONE OF THESE GOODE,
Barack Mitt GARY CANDIDATES VIRGIL
Percent 52.36 45.68 1.08 0.57 0.32
Total Votes 531,373 463,567 10,968 5,770 3,240

20f3 12/14/2012 6:33 PM



Nevada General Election 2012 - U.S. Presidential

30f3

Carson City

Churchill
Clark
Douglas
Elko
Esmeralda
Eureka
Humboldt
Lander
Lincoln
Lyon
Mineral
Nye
Pershing
Storey
Washoe
White Pine

Brought to you by the Nevada Secretary of State

"R‘DEM

Obama,
Barack

10,291
2,961
389,936
9,297
3,511
92

107
1,737
534
400
7,380
863
6,320
632
920
95,409
983

Romney,
Mitt
12,394
7,061
289,053
16,276
12,014
317

663
3,810
1,580
1,691
13,520
1,080
10,566
1,167
1,321
88,453
2,601

e Terms of Use |

e NVSOS.gov |
e WhyNevada.com |

e Contact Us

© 2012 Nevada Secretary of State

JOHNSON,
GARY

286
84
7,064
275
174
14

9

61

11

22
235
20
279
25

41
2,332
36

http://www.silverstateelection.com/USPresidential/index.shtml

NONE OF THESE GOODE,
CANDIDATES  VIRGIL
212 136

83 76
3,447 1,690
154 73

140 147

3 9

19 10

80 56

17 23

14 25

168 162

39 33

185 172

30 30

15 17
1,121 540

43 41

12/14/2012 6:33 PM



