Nevada Secretary of State

Ross Miller

- Home
- Election Center
- About Ross
- <u>Calendar</u>
- FAQ
- Forms
- Contact Us

Nevada General Election 2012 Election results are unofficial. This page automatically refreshes

- Presidential
- U.S. Senate
- U.S. House of Representatives
- Statewide / Judicial
- State Senate
- State Assembly
- County Results
- Ballot Questions
- Voter Turnout Statistics

100% Percent of precincts reported as of 11/27/2012 11:46:01 AM Official Results as Canvassed by the Nevada Supreme Court on November 27, 2012

U.S. Presidential Race Results

Democrat Republican Other All Tie

1 of 3 12/14/2012 6:33 PM

Elko Humboldt Pershing Churchill Lander Eureka Washoe Douglas Lyon Mineral Esmeralda Nye Lincoln White Pine Clark Carson City Storey

Click a county name on the map to jump to that race result.



President and Vice President of the United States

4 year term

top Obama, Barack Romney, Mitt 52.36%45.68%











	Obama, Barack	Romney, Mitt	JOHNSON, GARY	NONE OF THESE CANDIDATES	GOODE, VIRGIL
Percent	52.36	45.68	1.08	0.57	0.32
Total Votes	531,373	463,567	10,968	5,770	3,240

12/14/2012 6:33 PM 2 of 3











TAP

	Obama,	Romney,	JOHNSON,	NONE OF THESE GOODE,	
	Barack	Mitt	GARY	CANDIDATES	VIRGIL
Carson City	10,291	12,394	286	212	136
Churchill	2,961	7,061	84	83	76
Clark	389,936	289,053	7,064	3,447	1,690
Douglas	9,297	16,276	275	154	73
Elko	3,511	12,014	174	140	147
Esmeralda	92	317	14	3	9
Eureka	107	663	9	19	10
Humboldt	1,737	3,810	61	80	56
Lander	534	1,580	11	17	23
Lincoln	400	1,691	22	14	25
Lyon	7,380	13,520	235	168	162
Mineral	863	1,080	20	39	33
Nye	6,320	10,566	279	185	172
Pershing	632	1,167	25	30	30
Storey	920	1,321	41	15	17
Washoe	95,409	88,453	2,332	1,121	540
White Pine	983	2,601	36	43	41

Brought to you by the Nevada Secretary of State

- Terms of Use |
- NVSOS.gov
- WhyNevada.com
- Contact Us

© 2012 Nevada Secretary of State

3 of 3